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TOP 50 DAUGHTER PROVEN PLUS BULLS AuGuUST 2015

(From Bulls with at least 75 daughters and 50 herds for Production and Type)

PTA MILK

Name
SEAGULL-BAY SUPERSIRE-ET
DEN-K ALTAGREATEST
CO-OP HILL JIGSAW
KINGS-RANSOM B RUBLE
DE-SU GILLESPY-ET
SPRINGWAY ALTABALBOA-ET
JNP-ATH-MOR OBS NAVY-ET
SULLY HART MERIDIAN-ET
SEAGULL-BAY HEADLINER-ET
FUSTEAD ALTASTONE-ET
SANDY-VALLEY SPARROW-ET
OPSAL NIAGRA FANG-ET
MR WELCOME TALBOT-ET
ENSENADA TABOO PLANET-ET
DELTA CANVAS
GLEN-D-HAVEN BRYCEN-TW-ET
MURANDA ADDISON LILYMAN-ET
APPEALING PLANET HELIX-ET
VIORIS SLEEMAN
ART-ACRES WIN 395-ET
MAINSTREAM MANIFOLD
SHEEKNOLL ALTAVITTEK
EHMAN ISY
SCHILLVIEW GUNGHOE-ET
MINNIGAN-HILLS DAY-ET
WABASH-WAY ERUPT-ET
PINE-TREE JEEVES GALLON-ET
RONELEE SUPER DEAN-ET
DE-SU 546 DEATON-ET
POLY-KOW ALLTOP-ET
MOUNTFIELD SSI DCY MOGUL-ET
DE-SU 521 BOOKEM-ET
DE-SU BILLINGS-ET
KERNDT-PREMIER BUTZE-ET
DE-SU 527 SPUR-ET
GIL-GAR ALTASUSTAIN-ET
MR BAXTER CHICAGO
R-E-W BOUNCER-ET
COYNE-FARMS DORCY-ET
CO-OP ALMOND CRI-ET
COMESTAR LITTORAL-ET
COYNE-FARMS MARSHAL YANK-ET
DE-SU 538 HOORAY-ET
COYNE-FARMS SHOTLE YANCE-ET
CEDAR-HAVEN-NR KID-ET
DE-SU D MAYFIELD 893-ET
LARCREST CANCUN-ET
MARBRI FACEBOOK-ET
SCHILLVIEW OMAN GERARD-ET
CHARCOL T-STORY LOTO-ET
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PTA
+2386G
+2293G
+2086G
+2085G
+2005G
+1935G
+1927G
+1865G
+1844G
+1841G
+1835G
+1825G
+1760G
+1683G
+1671M
+1665G

+1639
+1584G
+1549G
+1523M
+1510G
+1489G
+1482G
+1474G
+1459G
+1456G
+1447G
+1417G
+1416G
+1412G
+1411G
+1409G
+1406G
+1380G
+1364G
+1359G
+1359G
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PTA FAT

Name
SEAGULL-BAY SUPERSIRE-ET
MOUNTFIELD SSI DCY MOGUL-ET
MARBRI FACEBOOK-ET
VA-EARLY-DAWN SUDAN CRI-ET
SEAGULL-BAY HEADLINER-ET
MOUNTFIELD SSI DCY MIXER-ET
C-HAVEN SUBRARO-ET
BOMAZ MARION EMERALD 648-ET
MAINSTREAM MANIFOLD
MISTY SPRINGS SUPERSONIC-ET
ROYLANE CHAMP VAL 4246-ET
MISTY SPRINGS SMOKIN-ET
WA-DEL MYRLE-ET
SPRINGHILL-OH IRON HUSKY-ET
COYNE-FARMS BOLTON DOM-ET
LARCREST CALIBRATE-ETS
AMIGHETTI NUMERO UNO-ET
HARDSCRABBLE HADRAIN GUS
MR GOLDNOAKS MAGNUS-ET
FOXBERRY BAX MIZZOU-ET
KINGS-RANSOM ERDMAN CRI-ET
RED-OAK-DB BAXTER BILL-ET
ROYLANE CHAMP CLAY 4244-ET
DE-SU FREDDIE DENIM 646-ET
E-LONGVIEW CM-ET
JNP-ATH-MOR OBS NAVY-ET
GILLETTE STOKES-ET
FOXBERRY BAX MCNUGGETS-ET
GENERVATIONS LEXOR-ET
MORNINGVIEW LEVI
OPSAL NIAGRA FANG-ET
REGANCREST ALTAIOTA-ET
STANTONS EMPRESS-ET
DEN-K ALTAGREATEST
KINGS-RANSOM B RUBLE
LADYS-MANOR RD GRAFEETI-ET
ROYLANE BOXER PUNCH 4311-ET
DE-SU FORK-ET
FUSTEAD ALTASAMOA-ET
PINE-TREE OMAN ABC-ET
WALHOWDON BOLIVER LEHMAN-ET
COYNE-FARMS SHOTLE YANCE-ET
KERNDT-PREMIER BUTZE-ET
MR CHASSITY CHARLIE-ET
ROYLANE REFLECT-ET
COPPERTOP DOBERMAN-ET
DELTA CANVAS
KERNDT STALLION
VATLAND MAUSER-ET
DE-SU GILLESPY-ET
RICHMOND-FD O PRESIDIUM-ET
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